

The Walk of Fame was designed to recognise people with strong ties to the City who have demonstrated success in the following categories:

- Sport
- Business
- Community

The Walk of Fame is located in Central Walk, Joondalup and was officially opened in 2021.

Objectives

The objectives of the Walk of Fame are to:

- Celebrate significant achievements of local community members
- · Provide inspiration and role models for local residents
- Create a valuable record of social history

Walk of Fame Inductees

- · Justin Langer
- · Casey Dellacqua
- · Jessica Bratich Johnson
- · Shaun Tan
- Michael Malone
- David Hussey
- · Greg Hire
- Matt Priddis
- Mike Hussey
- Brian Bratich
- Daniel Riccardo

Nominations

The City is calling for nominations for the City of Joondalup Walk of Fame.

Recipients will be recognised for their significant and positive contribution to the City of Joondalup and its people.

Nominations are open from Tuesday 15 November 2022 to Tuesday 3 January 2023.

Selection Criteria

Nominations should address the following criteria, providing as much detail as possible.

- Nominee has resided in the City for over five years and/or attended an educational institution that is located within the City of Joondalup for 5 years or more;
- · Area of recognition: sports, business or community
- · Clubs played for are located within the City of Joondalup
- · Detail business, professional or community achievements
- Nominee involvement with the community and/or philanthropy within the City of Joondalup
- Awards received elsewhere
- Media Profile

Review Process

Once nominations have been sought the City will review to ensure accuracy and validity of the information provided.

The reviewed nominations will then we submitted to the Selection Panel who will assess and recommend nominees to be inducted.

Inductees will be announced in early 2023.

Nomination guidelines

- · Nominations must address the selection criteria.
- Nominators must agree to be contacted to verify information provided.
- Nominations must be received by the City before 5.00pm on Tuesday 3 January 2023.
- Nominations can be made by any individual or organisation.
- The decision of the selection group is final and no correspondence will be entered into.
- Any canvassing of Elected Members or City of Joondalup staff to influence a nomination will deem the nomination ineligible.
- Awards may be granted posthumously in recognition of recent or significant past achievements.
- Achievements of nominees may be in a voluntary or paid capacity.
- All nominations must be submitted on the official Walk of Fame nomination form either online or hard copy.
- Organisations, groups and business entities are not eligible for nomination.

Further Information

For more information on the Walk of Fame, please contact the City's Economic Development Officer on **9400 4000** or email **info@joondalup.wa.gov.au**



Nomination Form	
All nominations must be made on this form either online, in person or via post and must be received by 5.00pm, Tuesday 3 January 2023 .	
Details of Nominator	
Full name:	
Current address:	
Phone:	Email:
Details of Nominee Please provide as much detail and evidence on the following criteria as possible.	
Full name:	
To the best of your knowledge has the Nominee resided in the City of Joondalup for over five years and/or attended an educational institution that is located within the City for 5 years or more?	
What area(s) are you nominating for? (nominations can be for more than one category)	
Sports Business Community	
What are the achievements you are nominating this person for?	
Has the Nominee represented Clubs within the City of Joondalup?	

Has the Nominee been involved with the community or philanthropy within the City of Joondalup?	
Are you aware if the Nominee has received Awards elsewhere?	
Does the Nominee have a Media Profile?	
Additional details and/or supporting documentation	
Please attach any additional information to this submission.	
Nominator's Declaration	
I declare that the information provided is correct to the best of my knowledge.	



T: 08 9400 4000 F: 08 9300 1383

Boas Avenue Joondalup WA 6027 PO Box 21 Joondalup WA 6919

joondalup.wa.gov.au











This document is available in alternate formats upon request.